© Copyright 2019–2020 Xilinx
Versal™ ACAP
AI Core Series
Product Selection Guide
Industry’s First Adaptive Compute Acceleration Platform (ACAP)
© Copyright 2019–2020 Xilinx
Versal™ AI Core Series – Resources
Page 2

Migration Path
© Copyright 2019–2020 Xilinx
Versal™ ACAP Ordering Information
Page 5
XMP452 (v1.2)
Xilinx
XC: Commercial
XA: Automotive
XQ: Defense
Architecture
Versal
Ball Pitch
V: 0.92mm
S: 0.8mm
L: 1.0mm
Package Pin CountVoltage
L: Low (0.7V)
M: Mid (0.80V)
H: High (0.88V)
D: Low and Mid
G: Mid and High
XC V V D1760M
Device Number
Digits 1-3: Value Identifier
Digit 4: # of Primary Cores
1902
Series Name
C: AI Core
M: Prime
P: Premium
C
Speed Grade
-1: Slowest
-2: Mid
-3: Highest
-1 S
Static Screen
S: Standard
L: Low Static
E
Temp Grade
E: 0 to 110°C(1)
I: –40 to 110°C(1)
Lid
S: Stiffener
Ring
F: Forged
(Lidded)
B: Bare Die
H: Lidded
Overhang
I: Stiffener
Ring
Overhang
S
RoHS6 Code
G: Eutectic Bump
V: Pb-free Bump
V
Package Definition